7:30
7:34
7:38
7:42
7:46
7:50
7:54
7:58
8:02
8:06
8:10
8:14
8:18
8:22
8:26
8:30
8:34
8:38
8:42
8:46
8:50
8:54
8:58
9:02
9:06
9:10
9:14
9:18
9:22
9:26
9:30
9:34
9:38
9:42
9:46
9:50
9:54
9:58
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:46

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near

Serious Business Red
Overboard
CBM
Serious Business Grey

University of Tampa Spartans

Delray Beach Sleepers
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Serious Business Black
Team Speed D4
Armed Force Rebels
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
N.S.B. SHARKS
WHILS PB Kidz
Serious Business Red
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Serious Business Black
Delray Beach Sleepers
N.S.B. SHARKS
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Armed Force Rebels
Team Speed D4

University of Tampa Spartans

Delray Beach Sleepers
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Serious Business Red
Luna Sportz Red
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Serious Business Black
Team Speed D4
Armed Force Rebels
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
N.S.B. SHARKS
Luna Sportz Red
Tampa Bay Raptors
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Team Speed D4
WHILS PB Kidz
WHILS Centurions
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Armed Force Rebels
N.S.B. SHARKS

PLAYOFFS
DIVISION 4

TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE
The top 4 seeded teams will
advance to the Semi-Finals.

Vs

V'S
V'S
Vs
V'S
Vs
Vs

Tampa Bay Raptors
Serious Business White
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
WHILS Centurions
WHILS PB Kidz
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Tsunami
NOLA Distortion
Luna Sportz Red
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
Tampa Bay Raptors
Serious Business White

University of Tampa Spartans

Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
WHILS Centurions
Luna Sportz Red
NOLA Distortion
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Overboard
Tsunami
NOLA Distortion
Serious Business White
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
Tsunami
Overboard
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Tampa Bay Raptors

University of Tampa Spartans

WHILS PB Kidz
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
WHILS Centurions
Serious Business White
Tsunami
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Serious Business Red
Overboard
NOLA Distortion
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Delray Beach Sleepers
Serious Business Black
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10:50
10:54
10:58
11:02
11:06
11:10
11:14
11:18
11:22
11:26
11:30
11:34
11:38
11:42
11:46
11:50
11:54
11:58
12:02
12:06
12:10
12:14
12:18
12:22
12:26
12:30
12:34
12:38
12:42
12:46
12:50
12:54
12:58
1:.02
1:06
1:10
1:14
1:18
1:22
1:26
1:30
1:34
1:38
1:42
1:46
1:50
1:54
1:58
2:02
2:06

Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

Serious Business Red
Overboard
CBM
Serious Business Grey

University of Tampa Spartans

Delray Beach Sleepers
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Serious Business Black
Team Speed D4
Armed Force Rebels
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
N.S.B. SHARKS
WHILS PB Kidz
Serious Business Red
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Serious Business Black
Delray Beach Sleepers
N.S.B. SHARKS
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Armed Force Rebels
Team Speed D4

University of Tampa Spartans

Delray Beach Sleepers
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Serious Business Red
Luna Sportz Red
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Serious Business Black
Team Speed D4
Armed Force Rebels
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
N.S.B. SHARKS
Luna Sportz Red
Tampa Bay Raptors
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Team Speed D4
WHILS PB Kidz
WHILS Centurions
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Armed Force Rebels
N.S.B. SHARKS

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
V'S
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Tampa Bay Raptors
Serious Business White
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
WHILS Centurions
WHILS PB Kidz
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Tsunami
NOLA Distortion
Luna Sportz Red
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
Tampa Bay Raptors
Serious Business White

University of Tampa Spartans

Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
WHILS Centurions
Luna Sportz Red
NOLA Distortion
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Overboard
Tsunami
NOLA Distortion
Serious Business White
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
Tsunami
Overboard
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Tampa Bay Raptors

University of Tampa Spartans

WHILS PB Kidz
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
WHILS Centurions
Serious Business White
Tsunami
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Serious Business Red
Overboard
NOLA Distortion
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Delray Beach Sleepers
Serious Business Black

2:10
2:14
2:18
2:22
2:26
2:30
2:34
2:38
2:42
2:46
2:50
2:54
2:58
3:02
3:06
3:10
3:14
3:18
3:22
3:26
3:30
3:34
3:38
3:42
3:46
3:50
3:54
3:58
4:02
4:06
4:10
4:14
4:18
4:22
4:26
4:30
4:34
4:38
4:42
4:46
4:50
4:54
4:58
5:02
5:06
5:10
5:14
5:18
5:22
5:26

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

Serious Business Red
Overboard
CBM
Serious Business Grey

vs

Vs
Vs

University of Tampa Spartans vs

Delray Beach Sleepers
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Serious Business Black
Team Speed D4
Armed Force Rebels
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
N.S.B. SHARKS
WHILS PB Kidz
Serious Business Red
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Serious Business Black
Delray Beach Sleepers
N.S.B. SHARKS
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Armed Force Rebels
Team Speed D4

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

University of Tampa Spartans vs

Delray Beach Sleepers
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Serious Business Red
Luna Sportz Red
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Serious Business Black
Team Speed D4
Armed Force Rebels
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
N.S.B. SHARKS
Luna Sportz Red
Tampa Bay Raptors
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Team Speed D4
WHILS PB Kidz
WHILS Centurions
Team Speed D5
Palm Beach Reckless
Armed Force Rebels
N.S.B. SHARKS

Vs

Tampa Bay Raptors
Serious Business White
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
WHILS Centurions
WHILS PB Kidz
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Tsunami
NOLA Distortion
Luna Sportz Red
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
Tampa Bay Raptors
Serious Business White

University of Tampa Spartans

Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
WHILS Centurions
Luna Sportz Red
NOLA Distortion
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Overboard
Tsunami
NOLA Distortion
Serious Business White
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
Tsunami
Overboard
Clean Up Crew
Miami Devious D5
Tampa Bay Raptors

University of Tampa Spartans

WHILS PB Kidz
WHILS Militia
Florida Faction
WHILS Centurions
Serious Business White
Tsunami
Fatal Effects
Mikes Paintball
Serious Business Red
Overboard
NOLA Distortion
CBM
Serious Business Grey
Delray Beach Sleepers
Serious Business Black

PL

AYOFFS

DIVISION 5

TOP 8 TEAMS ADVANCE

The top 8 seeded teams will

advance to the Quarter-Finals.




