## SPL MEMORIAL CUP 2016 | 5MAN | MAY 29TH, 2016 Tampa Bay Raptors 10:50 Serious Business Red ٧S Tampa Bay Raptors 2:10 Flip Serious Business Red ٧S Tampa Bay Raptors Serious Business White 10:54 Far Overboard Serious Business White 2:14 Flip Overboard Serious Business White ٧S ٧S WHILS Militia 10:58 Far CBM ٧S WHILS Militia 2:18 Flip CBM vs WHILS Militia Florida Faction WHILS Centurions WHILS PB Kidz Fatal Effects Mikes Paintball Tsunami **NOLA Distortion** Luna Sportz Red WHILS Militia Florida Faction

1.30	iveai	CDIVI	٧S	VVI IILO IVIIIIUa	10.56	ıaı	CDIVI	٧S	VVI IILO IVIIIILIA	2.10	тпр	CDIVI	٧S	VVI IILO IVIIIIUA
7:42	Near	Serious Business Grey	VS	Florida Faction	11:02	Far	Serious Business Grey	VS	Florida Faction	2:22	Flip	Serious Business Grey	VS	Florida Faction
7:46	Near	University of Tampa Spartans	VS	WHILS Centurions	11:06	Far	University of Tampa Spartans	VS	WHILS Centurions	2:26	Flip	University of Tampa Spartans	VS	WHILS Centurions
7:50	Near	Delray Beach Sleepers	VS	WHILS PB Kidz	11:10	Far	Delray Beach Sleepers	vs	WHILS PB Kidz	2:30	Flip	Delray Beach Sleepers	VS	WHILS PB Kidz
7:54	Near	Team Speed D5	VS	Fatal Effects	11:14	Far	Team Speed D5	VS	Fatal Effects		Flip	Team Speed D5	VS	Fatal Effects
7:58	Near	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Mikes Paintball	11:18	Far	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Mikes Paintball	2:38	Flip	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Mikes Paintball
8:02	Near	Serious Business Black	VS	Tsunami	11:22	Far	Serious Business Black	VS	Tsunami	2:42	Flip	Serious Business Black	VS	Tsunami
8:06	Near	Team Speed D4	VS	NOLA Distortion	11:26	Far	Team Speed D4	VS	NOLA Distortion	2:46	Flip	Team Speed D4	VS	NOLA Distortion
8:10	Near	Armed Force Rebels	VS	Luna Sportz Red	11:30	Far	Armed Force Rebels	VS	Luna Sportz Red	2:50	Flip	Armed Force Rebels	VS	Luna Sportz Red
8:14	Near	Clean Up Crew	VS		11:34	Far	Clean Up Crew	VS	WHILS Militia		Flip	Clean Up Crew	VS	WHILS Militia
8:18	Near	Miami Devious D5	VS	Florida Faction	11:38	Far	Miami Devious D5	VS	Florida Faction	2:58		Miami Devious D5	VS	Florida Faction
8:22	Near	N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	11:42	Far	N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	3:02		N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors
8:26	Near	WHILS PB Kidz	VS	Serious Business White	11:46	Far	WHILS PB Kidz	VS	Serious Business White	3:06		WHILS PB Kidz	VS	Serious Business White
8:30	Near	Serious Business Red	VS	University of Tampa Spartans	11:50	Far	Serious Business Red	VS	University of Tampa Spartans			Serious Business Red	VS	University of Tampa Spartans
8:34	Near	CBM	VS	Fatal Effects	11:54	Far	CBM	VS	Fatal Effects		Flip	CBM	VS	Fatal Effects
8:38	Near	Serious Business Grey	VS	Mikes Paintball	11:58	Far	Serious Business Grey	VS	Mikes Paintball	3:18		Serious Business Grey	VS	Mikes Paintball
8:42	Near	Serious Business Black	VS		12:02	Far	Serious Business Black	VS	WHILS Centurions		Flip	Serious Business Black	VS	WHILS Centurions
8:46	Near	Delray Beach Sleepers	VS	Luna Sportz Red	12:06	Far	Delray Beach Sleepers	VS	Luna Sportz Red	3:26		Delray Beach Sleepers	VS	Luna Sportz Red
8:50	Near	N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	NOLA Distortion	12:10	Far	N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	NOLA Distortion		Flip	N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	NOLA Distortion
8:54	Near	Team Speed D5	VS	Clean Up Crew	12:14	Far	Team Speed D5	VS	Clean Up Crew	3:34		Team Speed D5	VS	Clean Up Crew
8:58	Near	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Miami Devious D5	12:18	Far	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Miami Devious D5	3:38		Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Miami Devious D5
9:02	Near	Armed Force Rebels	VS		12:22	Far	Armed Force Rebels	VS	Overboard	3:42		Armed Force Rebels	VS	Overboard
9:06	Near	Team Speed D4	VS	Tsunami	12:26	Far	Team Speed D4	VS	Tsunami		Flip	Team Speed D4	VS	Tsunami
9:10	Near	University of Tampa Spartans	VS	NOLA Distortion	12:30		University of Tampa Spartans	VS	NOLA Distortion	3:50			VS	NOLA Distortion
9:14	Near	Delray Beach Sleepers	VS	Serious Business White	12:34	Far	Delray Beach Sleepers	VS	Serious Business White	3:54		Delray Beach Sleepers	VS	Serious Business White
9:18	Near	Fatal Effects	VS	WHILS Militia	12:38	Far	Fatal Effects	VS	WHILS Militia	3:58		Fatal Effects	VS	WHILS Militia
9:22	Near	Mikes Paintball	VS	Florida Faction	12:42	Far	Mikes Paintball	VS	Florida Faction	4:02		Mikes Paintball	VS	Florida Faction
9:26	Near	Serious Business Red	VS	Tsunami	12:46	Far	Serious Business Red	VS	Tsunami	4:06		Serious Business Red	VS	Tsunami
9:30	Near	Luna Sportz Red	VS	Overboard	12:50	Far	Luna Sportz Red	VS	Overboard	4:10		Luna Sportz Red	VS	Overboard
9:34	Near	CBM	VS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	12:54	Far	CBM	VS	Clean Up Crew		Flip	СВМ	VS	Clean Up Crew
9:38	Near	Serious Business Grey	VS	Miami Devious D5	12:58	Far	Serious Business Grey	VS	Miami Devious D5	4:18		Serious Business Grey	VS	Miami Devious D5
9:42	Near	Serious Business Black	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	1:02	Far	Serious Business Black	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	4:22		Serious Business Black	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors
9:46	Near	Team Speed D4		University of Tampa Spartans	1:06	Far	Team Speed D4		University of Tampa Spartans	4:26		Team Speed D4		University of Tampa Spartans
9:50	Near	Armed Force Rebels	VS	WHILS PB Kidz	1:10	Far	Armed Force Rebels	VS	WHILS PB Kidz	4:30		Armed Force Rebels	VS	WHILS PB Kidz
9:54	Near	Team Speed D5	VS	WHILS Militia	1:14	Far	Team Speed D5	VS	WHILS Militia	4:34		Team Speed D5	VS	WHILS Militia
9:58	Near	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Florida Faction	1:18	Far	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Florida Faction	4:38		Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Florida Faction
10:02	Near	N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	WHILS Centurions	1:22	Far	N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	WHILS Centurions	4:42		N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	WHILS Centurions
10:06	Near	Luna Sportz Red	VS	Serious Business White	1:26	Far	Luna Sportz Red	VS	Serious Business White	4:46		Luna Sportz Red	VS	Serious Business White
10:10	Near	Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	Tsunami	1:30	Far	Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	Tsunami	4:50		Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	Tsunami
10:14	Near	Clean Up Crew	VS	Fatal Effects	1:34	Far	Clean Up Crew	VS	Fatal Effects	4:54		Clean Up Crew	VS	Fatal Effects
10:18	Near	Miami Devious D5	VS	Mikes Paintball	1:38	Far	Miami Devious D5	VS	Mikes Paintball	4:58		Miami Devious D5	VS	Mikes Paintball
10:22	Near	Team Speed D4	VS	Serious Business Red	1:42	Far	Team Speed D4	VS	Serious Business Red	5:02		Team Speed D4	VS	Serious Business Red
10:26	Near	WHILS PB Kidz	VS	Overboard	1:46	Far	WHILS PB Kidz	VS	Overboard		Flip	WHILS PB Kidz	VS	Overboard
10:30	Near	WHILS Centurions	VS	NOLA Distortion	1:50	Far	WHILS Centurions	VS	NOLA Distortion		Flip	WHILS Centurions	VS	NOLA Distortion
10:34	Near	Team Speed D5	VS	CBM	1:54	Far	Team Speed D5	VS	CBM		Flip	Team Speed D5	VS	CBM
10:38	Near	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Serious Business Grey	1:58	Far	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Serious Business Grey		Flip	Palm Beach Reckless	VS	Serious Business Grey
10:42	Near	Armed Force Rebels N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	Delray Beach Sleepers	2:02 2:06	Far Far	Armed Force Rebels	VS	Delray Beach Sleepers Serious Business Black	5:22		Armed Force Rebels	VS	Delray Beach Sleepers
10:46			VS	Serious Business Black	2.00		N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	Senous Business Black	5.20	Flip	N.S.B. SHARKS	VS	Serious Business Black
							<u> </u>						-	

**PLAYOFFS DIVISION** 

Near

Near

Near

7:34

7:38

Serious Business Red

Overboard

CBM

٧S

٧S

٧S

**TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE** 

The top 4 seeded teams will advance to the Semi-Finals.



## **DIVISION**

**TOP 8 TEAMS ADVANCE** 

The top 8 seeded teams will advance to the Quarter-Finals.